Suds & Sapphires 5K - September 13, 2015

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1 74
2 21
3 75
4 55
5 64
6 7
7 83
8 48
9 60
10 77
11 31
12 35
13 69
14 70
15 52
16 82
17 24
18 32
19 63
20 80
21 34
22 81
23 5
24 40
25 19
26 10
27 23
28 65
29 66
30 39
31 62
32 25
33 46
34 6
35 58
36 17
37 a7
38 28
39 14
40 61
41 20
42 84
43 29
44 16
45 27
46 53
47 12
48 57
49 36
50 11
51 72
52 78
53 76
54 9
55 15
56 13
57 44
58 33
59 4
60 71
61 51
62 68

Alt, Alex

Dunn, Thomas
Chase, Matthew
Davidson, Robbie
Ward, Ryan
Mckinney, Taylor
Cain, Sr., Arthur
Wenger, Travis
Niese, Roger
Lantz, Casey
Shoup, Kristen
King, Karen
Grove, Natalie
Grove, Josh
Wentz, Mark
Cain, Jr., Arthur
Nelson, Jason
Eyster, Chase
Potts, Megan
Miller, Micah
Presler, Andrea
Reynolds, Gary

Kochenderfer, Tracey

Kochenderfer, John
Nelson, Evan
Friebel, Lynn
Miller, Niki

Sutter, Morgan
Hoffman, Sean
Fontes, Phillip
Abbott, Ben
Finnegan, Tara
Bumpus, Samantha
Niese, Terri
England, Beth
Neff, Scott
Manley, Erin
Stuart, Shiloh
Stroup, Larry
Abbott, Nancy
Nicholson, Thomas
Mckinney, Marlene
Stuart, Savanah
Neff, Emily

Stuart, Stacey
Fanklin, Evelyn
Noland, Trisha
Pheidippides, Jude
Miller, Marissa
Sedmak, Christine
Alt, Karen

Distl, Veronica
Lantz, Natalie
Green, Jordanne
Downs, Walter
Downs, Teresa
Lindsay, Payton
Shoup, Julie
Green, Kristi
Hiltner, Susanne
Stine, Bonnie
Jacobs, Mason

www.ohioraceday.com

Time Pace Type
00:20:55.066  6:42 Runner
00:21:11.096  6:47 Runner
00:22:36.743  7:14 Runner
00:23:32.980 7:32 Runner
00:23:37.193  7:33 Runner
00:23:47.046  7:37 Runner
00:24:32.466  7:51 Runner
00:24:48.670 7:56 Runner
00:25:07.850 8:02 Runner
00:25:09.563 8:03 Runner
00:25:34.900 8:11 Runner
00:25:45.283  8:14 Runner
00:25:46.633 8:15 Runner
00:25:50.840 8:16 Runner
00:26:07.500 8:21 Runner
00:26:18.696  8:25 Runner
00:26:20.446  8:26 Runner
00:26:22.743  8:26 Runner
00:26:56.860 8:37 Runner
00:27:08.730  8:41 Runner
00:27:13.340 8:43 Runner
00:27:13.406  8:43 Runner
00:27:27.553  8:47 Runner
00:27:28.950  8:47 Runner
00:27:51.420 8:55 Runner
00:28:00.330 8:58 Runner
00:28:37.633  9:09 Runner
00:29:46.426  9:32 Runner
00:30:12.736  9:40 Runner
00:30:16.160  9:41 Runner
00:30:30.850 9:46 Runner
00:30:48.610 9:51 Runner
00:30:56.323 9:54 Runner
00:30:58.836  9:55 Runner
00:31:47.256 10:10 Runner
00:31:54.460 10:12 Runner
00:32:15.796 10:19 Runner
00:32:20.256 10:21 Runner
00:33:19.726  10:40 Runner
00:33:44.613 10:48 Runner
00:33:46.633 10:48 Runner
00:34:19.846 10:59 Runner
00:36:16.290 11:36 Runner
00:36:16.800 11:36 Runner
00:36:28.696 11:40 Runner
00:36:57.763 11:49 Runner
00:37:08.546 11:53 Runner
00:38:08.430 12:12 Runner
00:38:15.113 12:14 Runner
00:41:04.296 13:08 Runner
00:41:22.316  13:14 Runner
00:41:23.363 13:15 Runner
00:41:46.443 13:22 Runner
00:41:48.010 13:23 Runner
00:41:57.796 13:25 Runner
00:41:58.936 13:26 Runner
00:42:25.873 13:34 Runner
00:44:14.486 14:09 Runner
00:44:30.346  14:14 Runner
00:45:31.503 14:34 Runner
00:45:58.970 14:43 Runner
00:46:12.183 14:47 Runner

Age(Sex)
22(M)
42(M)
31(M)
11(M)
26(M)
19(F)
46(M)
34(M)
51(M)
(M)
43(F)
33(F)
10(F)
37(M)
54(M)
8(M)
34(M)
54(M)
26(F)
9(M)
33(F)
67(M)
51(F)
50(M)
8(M)
51(F)
33(F)
18(F)
48(M)
26(M)
54(F)
40(F)
22(F)
52(F)
46(F)
43(M)
37(F)
19(F)
62(M)
57(F)
59(M)
51(F)
14(F)
20(F)
38(F)
39(F)
37(F)
53(M)
38(F)
52(F)
52(F)
33(F)
40(F)
21(F)
7(M)
37(F)
13(F)
47(F)
45(F)
57(F)
34(F)
11(M)

Place Bib# Name
63 67 Sprague, Alexis
64 26 Faith, Kristie
65 79 Phillips, Edna
66 37 Predmore, Sara
67 18 Shaffer, Amy
68 54  Burkhalter, Brooke
69 73 Albert, Brandie
70 2 Gilger, Jami
71 50 Blankenship, Jen
72 56 Snipes, Amanda
73 42 Shoup, Megan
74 41  Shoup, Cindy
75 30 Phillips, Sheryl
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Time

Pace

Type Age(sex)

00:46:30.133
00:47:03.060
00:47:38.050
00:47:38.670
00:47:43.373
00:48:47.976
00:48:49.116
00:50:14.146
00:50:15.353
00:50:33.813
00:59:28.356
1:00:12.180
1:57:02.066

14:53
15:03
15:15
15:15
15:16
15:37
15:37
16:04
16:05
16:11
19:02
19:16
37:27

Runner  17(F)
Runner  42(F)
Runner  59(F)
Runner  32(F)
Runner  37(F)
Runner  41(F)
Runner  39(F)
Runner  30(F)
Runner  31(F)
Runner  36(F)
Runner  21(F)
Runner  51(F)
Runner  438(F)
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Suds & Sapphires 5K - September 13, 2015

Overall Male Runner

Bib# Name
Alt, Alex

Time

20:55.067

Type
Runner

Overall Female Runner

Bib# Name Time
1. 7 Mckinney, Taylor 23:47.047
M Under 18

Bib# Name Time
1. 55 Davidson, Robbie 23:32.980
2. 77 Lantz, Casey 25:09.564
3. 82 Cain, Jr., Arthur 26:18.697
4, 80 Miller, Micah 27:08.730
5 19 Nelson, Evan 27:51.420
6. 15 Downs, Walter 41:57.797
7. 68 Jacobs, Mason 46:12.184

M 18-29

Bib# Name Time
1. 64 Ward, Ryan 23:37.194
2. 39 Fontes, Phillip 30:16.160

M 30-39

Bib# Name Time
1. 75 Chase, Matthew 22:36.744
2. 48 Wenger, Travis 24:48.670
3. 70 Grove, Josh 25:50.840
4. 24 Nelson, Jason 26:20.447

M 40-49

Bib# Name Time
1. 21 Dunn, Thomas 21:11.097
2. 83 Cain, Sr., Arthur 24:32.467
3. 66 Hoffman, Sean 30:12.737
4, 17 Neff, Scott 31:54.460

M 50-64

Bib# Name Time
1. 60 Niese, Roger 25:07.850
2. 52 Wentz, Mark 26:07.500
3. 32 Eyster, Chase 26:22.744
4, 40 Kochenderfer, John 27:28.950
5 14 Stroup, Larry 33:19.727
6. 20 Nicholson, Thomas 33:46.634
7. 57 Pheidippides, Jude 38:08.430

www.ohioraceday.com

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City M 65 & Over
Bib# Name Time
1. 81 Reynolds, Gary 27:13.407
City F Under 18
Sheby Bib# Name Time
1. 69 Grove, Natalie 25:46.634
2. 29 Stuart, Savanah 36:16.290
City 3. 44 Lindsay, Payton 42:25.874
Shelby 4, 67 Sprague, Alexis 46:30.134
F 18-29
Bib# Name Time
1. 63 Potts, Megan 26:56.860
Shelby
2. 65 Sutter, Morgan 29:46.427
Shelby
) 3. 46 Bumpus, Samantha 30:56.324
Mansfield
4, 28 Stuart, Shiloh 32:20.257
5. 16 Neff, Emily 36:16.800
City 6. 9 Green, Jordanne 41:48.010
Shelby 7. 42 Shoup, Megan 59:28.357
Shelby
F 30-39
Bib# Name Time
City 1. 35 King, Karen 25:45.284
. 34 Presler, Andrea 27:13.340
Mansfield
Shelby 3. 23 Miller, Niki 28:37.634
4. 47 Manley, Erin 32:15.797
5 27 Stuart, Stacey 36:28.697
6. 53 Fanklin, Evelyn 36:57.764
City
) 7. 12 Noland, Trisha 37.08.547
Mansfield
8. 36 Miller, Marissa 38:15.114
.7 Distl, Vi i 41:23.364
Mansfield 9 8 istl, Veronica 3.36
) 10. 13 Downs, Teresa 41:58.937
Mansfield
11. 51 Stine, Bonnie 45:58.970
12. 37 Predmore, Sara 47:38.670
City 13. 18 Shaffer, Amy 47:43.374
Shelby 14. 73 Albert, Brandie 48:49.117
Mansfield 15. 2 Gilger, Jami 50:14.147
Ontario 16. 50 Blankenship, Jen 50:15.354
Mansfield 17. 56  Snipes, Amanda 50:33.814
Shelby
Bucyrus F 40-49
Athens Bib# Name Time
1. 31 Shoup, Kristen 25:34.900
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Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

City

City
Shelby
Shiloh
Shelby

Mansfield

City
Shelby
Shelby
Lucas
Shiloh

Mansfield
Shelby
Ashland

City
New
Washington

New
Washington

Shelby
Mansfield
Shiloh
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby

Shelby
Shiloh
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shiloh
Shelby

City
Mansfield
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Suds & Sapphires 5K - September 13, 2015

Finnegan, Tara
England, Beth
Lantz, Natalie
Shoup, Julie
Green, Kiristi
Faith, Kristie
Burkhalter, Brooke

Phillips, Sheryl

Name

Kochenderfer,
Tracey

Friebel, Lynn
Abbott, Ben

Niese, Terri
Abbott, Nancy
Mckinney, Marlene
Sedmak, Christine
Alt, Karen

Hiltner, Susanne
Phillips, Edna
Shoup, Cindy

www.ohioraceday.com

30:48.610
31:47.257
41:46.444
44:14.487
44:30.347
47:03.060
48:47.977
1:57:02.067

F 50-64
Time
27:27.554
28:00.330
30:30.850
30:58.837
33:44.614
34:19.847
41:04.297
41:22.317
45:31.504
47:38.050
1:00:12.180

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Crestline

Columbus

Mansfield
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby

City

Mansfield

Shelby
San Antonio
Shelby

San Antonio
Galion
Shelby

Mansfield

Ashland

Printed: 9/13/2015 12:05:57 PM

Page: 2 of 2





