Suds & Sapphires 5K - September 13, 2015

Line Through = Disqualified

	-		_	_	_	_
	Bib#		<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	74	Alt, Alex	00:20:55.066	6:42	Runner	22(M)
2	21	Dunn, Thomas	00:21:11.096	6:47	Runner	42(M)
3	75 55	Chase, Matthew	00:22:36.743	7:14 7:32	Runner Runner	31(M)
4 5	55 64	Davidson, Robbie	00:23:32.980	7:32	Runner	11(M)
6	7	Ward, Ryan Mckinney, Taylor	00:23:37.193 00:23:47.046	7:37	Runner	26(M) 19(F)
7	83	Cain, Sr., Arthur	00:23:47:040	7:51	Runner	46(M)
8	48	Wenger, Travis	00:24:48.670	7:56	Runner	34(M)
9	60	Niese, Roger	00:25:07.850	8:02	Runner	54(M)
10	77	Lantz, Casey	00:25:09.563	8:03	Runner	9(M)
11	31	Shoup, Kristen	00:25:34.900	8:11	Runner	43(F)
12	35	King, Karen	00:25:45.283	8:14	Runner	33(F)
13	69	Grove, Natalie	00:25:46.633	8:15	Runner	10(F)
14	70	Grove, Josh	00:25:50.840	8:16	Runner	37(M)
15	52	Wentz, Mark	00:26:07.500	8:21	Runner	54(M)
16	82	Cain, Jr., Arthur	00:26:18.696	8:25	Runner	8(M)
17	24	Nelson, Jason	00:26:20.446	8:26	Runner	34(M)
18	32	Eyster, Chase	00:26:22.743	8:26	Runner	54(M)
19	63	Potts, Megan	00:26:56.860	8:37	Runner	26(F)
20	80	Miller, Micah	00:27:08.730	8:41	Runner	9(M)
21	34	Presler, Andrea	00:27:13.340	8:43	Runner	33(F)
22	81	Reynolds, Gary	00:27:13.406	8:43	Runner	67(M)
23	5	Kochenderfer, Tracey	00:27:27.553	8:47	Runner	51(F)
24	40	Kochenderfer, John	00:27:28.950	8:47	Runner	50(M)
25	19	Nelson, Evan	00:27:51.420	8:55 8:58	Runner Runner	8(M)
26 27	10 23	Friebel, Lynn	00:28:00.330	9:09	Runner	51(F)
28	65	Miller, Niki Sutter, Morgan	00:28:37.633 00:29:46.426	9:32	Runner	33(F)
29	66	Hoffman, Sean	00:30:12.736	9:40	Runner	18(F) 48(M)
30	39	Fontes, Phillip	00:30:16.160	9:41	Runner	26(M)
31	62	Abbott, Ben	00:30:30.850	9:46	Runner	54(F)
32	25	Finnegan, Tara	00:30:48.610	9:51	Runner	40(F)
33	46	Bumpus, Samantha	00:30:56.323	9:54	Runner	22(F)
34	6	Niese, Terri	00:30:58.836	9:55	Runner	52(F)
35	58	England, Beth	00:31:47.256	10:10	Runner	46(F)
36	17	Neff, Scott	00:31:54.460	10:12	Runner	43(M)
37	47	Manley, Erin	00:32:15.796	10:19	Runner	37(F)
38	28	Stuart, Shiloh	00:32:20.256	10:21	Runner	19(F)
39	14	Stroup, Larry	00:33:19.726	10:40	Runner	62(M)
40	61	Abbott, Nancy	00:33:44.613	10:48	Runner	57(F)
41	20	Nicholson, Thomas	00:33:46.633	10:48	Runner	59(M)
42	84	Mckinney, Marlene	00:34:19.846	10:59	Runner	51(F)
43	29	Stuart, Savanah	00:36:16.290		Runner	14(F)
44	16	Neff, Emily	00:36:16.800		Runner Runner	20(F)
45	27	Stuart, Stacey	00:36:28.696		Runner	38(F)
46 47	53 12	Fanklin, Evelyn	00:36:57.763		Runner	39(F)
48	57	Noland, Trisha Pheidippides, Jude	00:37:08.546 00:38:08.430		Runner	37(F) 53(M)
49	36	Miller, Marissa	00:38:15.113		Runner	38(F)
50	11	Sedmak, Christine	00:30:13:113		Runner	52(F)
51	72	Alt, Karen	00:41:22.316		Runner	52(F)
52	78	Distl, Veronica	00:41:23.363		Runner	33(F)
53	76	Lantz, Natalie	00:41:46.443		Runner	40(F)
54	9	Green, Jordanne	00:41:48.010	13:23		21(F)
55	15	Downs, Walter	00:41:57.796		Runner	7(M)
56	13	Downs, Teresa	00:41:58.936	13:26	Runner	37(F)
57	44	Lindsay, Payton	00:42:25.873	13:34	Runner	13(F)
58	33	Shoup, Julie	00:44:14.486		Runner	47(F)
59	4	Green, Kristi	00:44:30.346		Runner	45(F)
60	71	Hiltner, Susanne	00:45:31.503		Runner	57(F)
61	51	Stine, Bonnie	00:45:58.970		Runner	34(F)
62	68	Jacobs, Mason	00:46:12.183	14:47	Runner	11(M)

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)
63	67	Sprague, Alexis	00:46:30.133	14:53	Runner	17(F)
64	26	Faith, Kristie	00:47:03.060	15:03	Runner	42(F)
65	79	Phillips, Edna	00:47:38.050	15:15	Runner	59(F)
66	37	Predmore, Sara	00:47:38.670	15:15	Runner	32(F)
67	18	Shaffer, Amy	00:47:43.373	15:16	Runner	37(F)
68	54	Burkhalter, Brooke	00:48:47.976	15:37	Runner	41(F)
69	73	Albert, Brandie	00:48:49.116	15:37	Runner	39(F)
70	2	Gilger, Jami	00:50:14.146	16:04	Runner	30(F)
71	50	Blankenship, Jen	00:50:15.353	16:05	Runner	31(F)
72	56	Snipes, Amanda	00:50:33.813	16:11	Runner	36(F)
73	42	Shoup, Megan	00:59:28.356	19:02	Runner	21(F)
74	41	Shoup, Cindy	1:00:12.180	19:16	Runner	51(F)
75	30	Phillips, Sheryl	1:57:02.066	37:27	Runner	48(F)

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 9/13/2015 12:04:19 PM Page: 1 of 1

Suds & Sapphires 5K - September 13, 2015

		Overall	Male Runn	or							
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City			M 6	5 & Over		
1.	74	Alt, Alex	20:55.067	Runner	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
		,				1.	81	Reynolds, Gary	27:13.407	Runner	
		·	emale Rur					FI	Jnder 18		
1	Bib#	Name Makingay Taylor	Time	Type	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	7	Mckinney, Taylor	23:47.047	Runner	Shelby	1.	69	Grove, Natalie	25:46.634	Runner	Shelby
		Μl	Jnder 18			2.	29	Stuart, Savanah	36:16.290	Runner	Shiloh
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	3.	44	Lindsay, Payton	42:25.874	Runner	Shelby
1.	55	Davidson, Robbie	23:32.980	Runner	Shelby	4.	67	Sprague, Alexis	46:30.134	Runner	Mansfield
2.	77	Lantz, Casey	25:09.564	Runner							
3.	82	Cain, Jr., Arthur	26:18.697	Runner				<u>F</u>	18-29		
4.	80	Miller, Micah	27:08.730	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
5.	19	Nelson, Evan	27:51.420	Runner	Shelby	1.	63	Potts, Megan	26:56.860	Runner	Shelby
6.	15	Downs, Walter	41:57.797	Runner	Shelby	2.	65	Sutter, Morgan	29:46.427	Runner	Shelby
7.	68	Jacobs, Mason	46:12.184	Runner	Mansfield	3.	46	Bumpus, Samantha	30:56.324	Runner	Lucas
						4.	28	Stuart, Shiloh	32:20.257	Runner	Shiloh
		<u>N</u>	<u>1 18-29</u>			5.	16	Neff, Emily	36:16.800	Runner	Mansfield
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	6.	9	Green, Jordanne	41:48.010	Runner	Shelby
1.	64	Ward, Ryan	23:37.194	Runner	Shelby	7.	42	Shoup, Megan	59:28.357	Runner	Ashland
2.	39	Fontes, Phillip	30:16.160	Runner	Shelby			_			
		N	1 30-39				D.1. #	_	30-39	_	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	1.	Bib#	Name King, Karen	Time 25:45.284	Type Runner	City New
1.	75	Chase, Matthew	22:36.744	Runner				3,			Washington
2.	48	Wenger, Travis	24:48.670	Runner	Mansfield	2.	34	Presler, Andrea	27:13.340	Runner	New Washington
3.	70	Grove, Josh	25:50.840	Runner	Shelby	3.	23	Miller, Niki	28:37.634	Runner	Shelby
4.	24	Nelson, Jason	26:20.447	Runner		4.	47	Manley, Erin	32:15.797	Runner	Mansfield
						5.	27	Stuart, Stacey	36:28.697	Runner	Shiloh
			<u>1 40-49</u>			6.	53	Fanklin, Evelyn	36:57.764	Runner	Shelby
1.	Bib# 21	Name Dunn, Thomas	Time 21:11.097	Type Runner	City Mansfield	7.	12	Noland, Trisha	37:08.547	Runner	Shelby
2.	83	Cain, Sr., Arthur	24:32.467	Runner	Manshelu	8.	36	Miller, Marissa	38:15.114	Runner	Shelby
3.	66	Hoffman, Sean	30:12.737	Runner	Mansfield	9.	78	Distl, Veronica	41:23.364	Runner	-
4.	17	Neff, Scott	31:54.460	Runner	Mansfield	10.	13	Downs, Teresa	41:58.937	Runner	Shelby
٠.		.15, 5561	J 1.07.700	Kamioi	ivialibilelU	11.	51	Stine, Bonnie	45:58.970	Runner	Shiloh
		<u>N</u>	<u> 1 50-64</u>			12.	37	Predmore, Sara	47:38.670	Runner	Shelby
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	13.	18	Shaffer, Amy	47:43.374	Runner	Shelby
1.	60	Niese, Roger	25:07.850	Runner	Shelby	14.	73	Albert, Brandie	48:49.117	Runner	Shelby
2.	52	Wentz, Mark	26:07.500	Runner	Mansfield	15.	2	Gilger, Jami	50:14.147	Runner	Shelby
3.	32	Eyster, Chase	26:22.744	Runner	Ontario		50	Blankenship, Jen	50:15.354	Runner	Shiloh
4.	40	Kochenderfer, John	27:28.950	Runner	Mansfield		56	Snipes, Amanda	50:33.814	Runner	Shelby
5.	14	Stroup, Larry	33:19.727	Runner	Shelby						- - - - - - - -
6.	20	Nicholson, Thomas	33:46.634	Runner	Bucyrus			<u>F</u>	40-49		
7.	57	Pheidippides, Jude	38:08.430	Runner	Athens		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
						1.	31	Shoup, Kristen	25:34.900	Runner	Mansfield
ww	w.ohior	aceday.com			Printed:	9/13/20	15 12:0	5:57 PM			Page: 1 of 2

Suds & Sapphires 5K - September 13, 2015

2.	25	Finnegan, Tara	30:48.610	Runner	Crestline
3.	58	England, Beth	31:47.257	Runner	Columbus
4.	76	Lantz, Natalie	41:46.444	Runner	
5.	33	Shoup, Julie	44:14.487	Runner	Mansfield
6.	4	Green, Kristi	44:30.347	Runner	Shelby
7.	26	Faith, Kristie	47:03.060	Runner	Shelby
8.	54	Burkhalter, Brooke	48:47.977	Runner	Shelby
9.	30	Phillips, Sheryl	1:57:02.067	Runner	Shelby

<u>F 50-64</u>								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	5	Kochenderfer, Tracey	27:27.554	Runner	Mansfield			
2.	10	Friebel, Lynn	28:00.330	Runner	Shelby			
3.	62	Abbott, Ben	30:30.850	Runner	San Antonio			
4.	6	Niese, Terri	30:58.837	Runner	Shelby			
5.	61	Abbott, Nancy	33:44.614	Runner	San Antonio			
6.	84	Mckinney, Marlene	34:19.847	Runner				
7.	11	Sedmak, Christine	41:04.297	Runner	Galion			
8.	72	Alt, Karen	41:22.317	Runner	Shelby			
9.	71	Hiltner, Susanne	45:31.504	Runner	Mansfield			
10.	79	Phillips, Edna	47:38.050	Runner				
11.	41	Shoup, Cindy	1:00:12.180	Runner	Ashland			